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Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

VIAMAO - EDGAR TEIXEIRA
AMADORES - 2014
28/09/2014 - 15:00

TAMOIO FC x GUAIBAF C ¥

ADRIANO SAJONC
DANIEL GOMES FRAGA
DENIS MONTE MAIOR

SILVIO MOREIRA AQUINO

Al:
A2:

ARI1:
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AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

CANELA - DR.PEDRO SANDER
AMADORES - 2014
28/09/2014 - 15:00
EC SERRANO x SC 12 HORAS /

CLEITON PACHE
MAICON STORMOWSKI
SIDNEY SANT'ANA BRUM




